COMMERCIAL / INDUSTRIAL REAL PROPERTY DISCLOSURE 

Upon the request from a prospective tenant of:  (1) commercial real property of one thousand, five hundred (1,500) square feet 1 

or less or (2) industrial real property of five thousand (5,000) square feet or less, an owner of such real property must disclose 2 

to such tenant specific information about whether the property is in compliance with certain state and local codes for the type 3